The Rhode Island March 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 11, 2019 08:23 AM
Contact Information

Name: lF:{:I\(zillisISSLAND COALITION FOR CHILDREN AND Phone: 4016324639

Address: 623 Atwells Ave
Email: info@riccf.org Providence Rl
02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Mar 13, 2019 Salary $2,000.00 TANJA KUBAS-MEYER

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Budget

Children and Families



Health & Safety

Human Services

Reported Bills:

H5021

H5022

H5137

H5151 Article 10

H5151 Article 13

H5151 Article 20

H5164

H5171

H5172

H5430

S0084



S0156

S0315

S0321

S0366

$0483

Reported Public Bodies:

Children Youth and Families, Department of

Governor, Office of

TANJA KUBAS-MEYER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION FOR CHILDREN AND FAMILIES

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

TANJA KUBAS-MEYER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION FOR CHILDREN AND FAMILIES

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

Ryan Erickson

Trista Piccola



lisa vera weiss

TANJA KUBAS-MEYER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION FOR CHILDREN AND FAMILIES



